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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

 
Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Eagle Swim Team-MD 4:04.81  3:55.89
1) Zentz, Casey E 16 2) Blaha, Krysta E 15 3) Randell, Sammy B 16 4) Hawkins, Jillian E 17

1:10.5534.121:00.3428.85

26.86 58.70 25.84 55.22

    B2 Eagle Swim Team-MD 4:09.26  4:03.27
1) Handwerger, Jenna E 16 2) Tyer, Mikayla B 16 3) Weker, Zoe M 17 4) Yuan, Jerica J 15

1:11.7033.011:03.2230.32

26.49 58.26 26.36 56.08

    D3 Eagle Swim Team-MD 4:14.76  4:11.23
1) Rippeon, Genevieve N 17 2) Shipley, Alina M 15 3) Carver, Olivia C 17 4) Cowley, Jenna S 17

1:13.8134.771:02.9430.61

28.27 1:01.30 26.57 56.71

    C4 Eagle Swim Team-MD 4:22.64  4:07.10
1) DeGross, Carrington M 14 2) Mackey, Ally C 16 3) Matanoski, Gennie A 15 4) Sites, Madison J 16

1:13.2433.901:08.2333.27

28.81 1:02.52 27.27 58.65

 
Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Eagle Swim Team-MD 3:29.92  3:25.05
1) Von Wachter, Caleb G 15 2) Bowers, Caiden E 17 3) Liu, Matthew J 15 4) Chen, Andrew 16

55.8926.0454.3827.07

23.97 51.27 23.04 48.38

    B2 Eagle Swim Team-MD 3:38.67  3:31.43
1) Mislow, Max K 17 2) Skidmore, Holden D 16 3) Bartel, Owen M 17 4) Li, Ryan 17

59.9728.0454.9827.25

24.51 53.13 23.88 50.59

    C3 Eagle Swim Team-MD 3:42.54  3:39.38
1) Mislow, Jack F 16 2) McGill, Luke J 15 3) Richer, Joseph M 16 4) Liang, Kai H 17

1:03.4729.7255.7827.58

25.63 57.30 20.59 45.99

    A4 Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 3:44.10  3:40.69
1) Reber, Brody D 14 2) Taylor, Ryan A 16 3) Shirey, Jackson E 14 4) Moll, John E 16

1:04.1029.4254.6326.63

25.01 54.14 24.20 51.23

    D5 Eagle Swim Team-MD 3:45.32  3:42.43
1) McArthur III, Jeffrey M 17 2) Schmeckpeper, Michael P 15 3) deGalicia, Ethan K 16 4) Wickham, Zeke B 14

1:02.7229.0056.4127.40

26.16 56.02 23.83 50.17

 
Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 141 Landis, Dru K 1:56.22  1:53.14
29.4929.9129.7527.07

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 152 Parry, Mia J 1:57.25  1:55.64
29.9430.3129.3827.62

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 143 Green, Mikayla J 1:59.89  1:56.43
30.6930.8930.1328.18

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 174 Bugg, Melia N 2:00.53  1:56.60
31.0131.3530.5127.66

Eagle Swim Team-MD 175 Carver, Olivia C 2:00.82  1:59.56
31.6530.9630.1228.09
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 176 Rippeon, Genevieve N 2:00.89  1:59.19
30.3231.2430.7928.54

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 157 Hunter, Addie G 2:01.78  1:58.25
31.3031.4430.7828.26

Eagle Swim Team-MD 168 Handwerger, Jenna E 2:03.00  2:00.44
31.3731.6731.4728.49

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 149 Walborn, Mabel R 2:03.54  1:57.64
31.5632.4630.9628.56

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1510 Timme, Carly J 2:03.95  2:03.86
31.6731.8231.6028.86

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1611 Mackey, Ally C 2:05.35  2:05.20
32.9332.1231.6528.65

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1512 Bober, Ella K 2:05.79  2:02.58
32.0132.3831.8429.56

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1613 Tyer, Mikayla B 2:06.47  2:06.10
32.1132.8232.1129.43

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1514 Shipley, Alina M 2:07.15  2:03.53
33.2033.2731.5829.10

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1615 Sargeant, Delaney O 2:07.28  2:07.08
33.4233.2931.6228.95

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1416 Beaver, Cora J 2:07.98  2:11.79
32.3633.0832.7829.76

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1417 Epp, Sandy L 2:08.32  2:00.28
34.0133.6631.8228.83

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1718 Chao, Abigail 2:08.38  2:05.17
33.6232.8932.1429.73

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1419 Cleary, Cecilia C 2:08.62  2:09.97
33.8133.5932.0529.17

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1520 McNeece, Molly K 2:10.61  2:07.63
33.8233.8932.8330.07

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1421 Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N 2:11.00  2:10.01
33.7933.7533.1630.30

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1422 Rollins, Kylie M 2:11.26  2:21.39
32.58

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1623 Sites, Madison J 2:12.59  1:58.63
33.5035.2233.6830.19

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1524 Matanoski, Gennie A 2:15.87  2:11.09
35.3536.5933.9929.94

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1425 Jefferson, Makayla E 2:18.47  2:19.47
35.04

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1326 Gable, Julie E 2:19.09  2:23.96
34.91

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1427 Byers, Caitlyn G 2:19.46  2:27.35
34.81

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1328 Bezmen, Anna 2:19.64  2:25.17
36.08

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1529 Wilson, Rory A 2:20.47  2:20.96
34.06

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1330 Gorgol, Maddie E 2:21.34  2:20.40
34.83

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1431 Sparbanie, Libby A 2:22.92  2:36.02
36.68
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1432 Pyle, Chelsea A 2:24.54  2:21.42
36.02

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1333 Jung, Hailyn F 2:26.94  2:32.40
40.28

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1434 Hlavay, Claire E 2:28.04  2:28.07
38.96

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1635 Lee, Jadyn E 2:53.03  NT
47.75

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1336 Agboibo, Janell I 3:06.56  NT
47.87

 
Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 161 Chen, Andrew 1:43.55  1:41.69
26.1626.2926.4624.64

Eagle Swim Team-MD 172 Liang, Kai H 1:46.68  1:45.04
27.0727.5126.9025.20

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 173 Grab, Jordan A 1:47.51  1:43.88
27.7727.5826.9225.24

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 164 Lee, Samuel D 1:47.83  1:48.32
27.0427.4627.7525.58

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 175 Hunter, Ethan J 1:48.59  1:48.43
27.7228.0127.3325.53

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 156 Erb, Jeremiah S 1:49.99  1:45.71
28.8228.4027.6725.10

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 167 Rojas, Matteo N 1:50.54  1:50.72
28.2828.7927.6025.87

Eagle Swim Team-MD 158 Shu, Bofeng C 1:50.85  1:52.16
29.8729.0527.3824.55

Eagle Swim Team-MD 179 Bartel, Owen M 1:51.19  1:48.84
28.7528.6228.4525.37

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1410 Jackson, Maxwell C 1:51.51  1:56.50
28.2829.3028.1125.82

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1811 Pell, Vince H 1:52.06  1:54.72
29.1729.4828.1525.26

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1712 McArthur III, Jeffrey M 1:52.37  1:47.34
28.8429.1828.0726.28

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1413 Poirier, Riley M 1:53.86  1:57.67
29.4029.4528.7726.24

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1614 deGalicia, Ethan K 1:54.22  1:49.09
30.3929.8928.0125.93

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1615 McCullough, Jack D 1:54.68  1:51.37
29.8129.9528.8326.09

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1516 Davis, Finn L 1:54.76  1:51.69
29.8530.0928.9325.89

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1517 Davies, Ethan S 1:55.05  1:49.19
30.5930.0728.9525.44

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1518 Shahani, Rahul L 1:55.17  1:57.16
28.8529.9729.6026.75

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1519 Starvaggi, Peter M 1:56.58  1:56.06
29.9230.9029.1526.61

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1520 Chaudhuri, Rik 1:56.97  1:57.05
31.5729.5229.0926.79
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1521 McGill, Luke J 1:57.92  1:55.43
31.2630.5429.8626.26

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1722 Hall, Eddie A 1:59.12  1:53.67
30.5731.3329.7927.43

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1523 Luberski, Luke E 1:59.67  2:02.98
30.3632.5830.1626.57

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1524 Porter, Billy J 2:00.64  2:06.78
30.3931.5330.6328.09

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1525 Park, Andy 2:01.44  2:02.69
29.9531.74

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1426 Foerster, Jacob J 2:01.76  2:05.27
31.2831.4730.5328.48

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1527 Getz, Nick M 2:02.16  2:17.56
31.0631.8031.1828.12

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1728 Rankin, Cavan R 2:02.89  1:59.96
31.4531.9530.4729.02

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1329 Hussein, Amir A 2:05.58  2:19.79
32.1732.1531.7529.51

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1430 McCullough, Ian S 2:09.80  2:07.29
34.0833.9532.3629.41

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1431 Zhou, Raymond L 2:10.73  2:07.39
33.6735.0432.5829.44

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1432 Toapanta, Auki D 2:11.01  NT
33.0035.4333.3729.21

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1433 Alliger, Evan P 2:12.07  2:24.90
34.5135.3533.4628.75

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1334 De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A 2:17.66  2:25.90
35.8435.1034.7731.95

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1435 DeRosier, Bryce H 2:22.54  2:29.95
36.3936.9636.2832.91

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1836 Daney, Ken J 2:28.30  2:21.07
39.1139.2036.5533.44

 
Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 151 Corden, Baylee R 58.83  58.26
29.9828.85

Eagle Swim Team-MD 162 Zentz, Casey E 59.42  57.84
30.6728.75

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 163 Thornett, Emily E 59.69  57.87
31.0928.60

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 144 Thornett, Sarah M 1:02.04  1:01.93
31.7430.30

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 165 Smariga, Anya 1:02.57  1:01.11
32.2930.28

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 156 Jacobs, Carly I 1:04.30  1:04.57
32.9531.35

Eagle Swim Team-MD 157 Yuan, Jerica J 1:04.41  1:01.43
32.6631.75

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 148 Isleib, Ellie K 1:05.01  1:03.83
32.5832.43

Eagle Swim Team-MD 179 Cowley, Jenna S 1:05.38  1:02.38
33.6431.74
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1410 Kinnee, Haidyn B 1:06.35  1:05.89
33.7732.58

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1411 Cleary, Cecilia C 1:07.38  1:09.02
34.1233.26

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1412 Green, Mikayla J 1:07.45  1:02.61
34.1833.27

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1513 Timme, Carly J 1:07.48  1:04.34
35.0132.47

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1714 Chao, Abigail 1:07.92  1:03.10
34.8333.09

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1515 Pohlhaus, Ayla B 1:07.93  1:03.85
34.8833.05

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1416 ThapaMagar, Divinee 1:08.16  1:08.80
35.3532.81

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1617 Tyer, Mikayla B 1:08.24  1:07.73
34.5433.70

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1418 Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N 1:08.81  1:07.79
35.0333.78

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1419 Saxton, Noelle E 1:08.94  1:10.83
35.4933.45

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1420 DeGross, Carrington M 1:09.17  1:07.05
35.2133.96

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1621 Cooksey-Coale, Lyra L 1:10.05  1:07.53
35.8434.21

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1522 Romano, Antje M 1:11.57  1:07.31
37.4234.15

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1323 Gable, Julie E 1:12.34  1:11.95
37.3435.00

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1524 Hittle, Ava E 1:12.37  1:11.56
37.0735.30

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1325 Gorgol, Maddie E 1:14.22  1:15.27
37.6936.53

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1826 Orsburn, Tatiana M 1:16.79  1:16.70
39.5737.22

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1427 Pyle, Chelsea A 1:17.49  1:15.04
40.4637.03

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1428 Jefferson, Makayla E 1:17.66  1:14.54
39.6138.05

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1429 Orimolade, Kendall J 1:26.54  1:26.94
43.6842.86

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1430 Wang, Megan 1:29.63  1:32.23
48.1041.53

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1631 Lee, Jadyn E 1:30.10  NT
47.6442.46

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 14--- Byers, Caitlyn G DQ  1:12.10
36.1435.95

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Bowers, Caiden E 49.58  50.19
26.0123.57

Eagle Swim Team-MD 162 Duncan, Langston C 52.52  54.86
27.4725.05
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 173 Li, Ryan 55.27  56.77
28.5326.74

Eagle Swim Team-MD 154 Liu, Matthew J 55.94  56.65
28.6327.31

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 175 Erb, Gabriel B 56.21  53.43
28.5627.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 166 Mislow, Jack F 56.41  54.59
28.6227.79

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 147 Shirey, Jackson E 58.10  54.99
29.7328.37

Eagle Swim Team-MD 148 Wickham, Zeke B 58.50  58.77
29.3529.15

Eagle Swim Team-MD 159 Davies, Ethan S 58.80  57.44
30.0928.71

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1410 Foerster, Jacob J 59.50  57.11
30.2329.27

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1411 Chen, Bradley Q 59.84  1:01.05
30.5429.30

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1412 Belgrave, Colin M 1:00.80  1:05.08
31.1729.63

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1413 Meier, Zac C 1:01.17  1:02.82
31.2029.97

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1414 Gong-Jeski, Kaiden N 1:01.27  1:15.74
31.8729.40

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1515 Xiang, Aaron 1:01.57  1:02.29
31.6029.97

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1616 Lu, James C 1:01.66  59.83
31.5330.13

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1517 Porch, Adam R 1:01.91  NT
32.6929.22

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1418 Kieffer, Sammy A 1:02.15  59.62
31.9130.24

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1619 Moll, John E 1:02.26  59.85
31.7430.52

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1720 Hall, Eddie A 1:02.62  59.05
32.2230.40

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1521 Busch, Mason A 1:03.05  1:08.42
32.2230.83

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1422 McCullough, Ian S 1:03.08  1:03.45
32.3330.75

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1423 Anderson, David J 1:04.18  1:10.69
33.3830.80

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1524 Qi, Kevin S 1:04.76  1:09.29
33.3831.38

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1525 Getz, Nick M 1:07.32  1:09.29
34.4432.88

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1426 Duncan, Dalton I 1:07.73  1:10.76
35.0232.71

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1527 Glisson, Keith 1:08.70  1:11.30
36.8531.85

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1528 Kotov, Mark A 1:09.63  1:19.61
35.3534.28
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1429 Oster, Maksymilian I 1:10.33  1:14.01
35.7234.61

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1530 Brislin, Brian T 1:10.69  1:10.17
36.9833.71

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1431 DeRosier, Bryce H 1:11.18  1:18.11
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1432 Winstead, Bear 1:11.30  1:12.86

36.3035.00

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1633 Missigman, Zach M 1:11.51  1:10.23
36.2935.22

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1734 Bell, Iv, Ruffin O 1:12.21  1:11.65
36.5635.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1535 Greene, Joshua A 1:12.67  1:10.92
1:12.67

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1836 Daney, Ken J 1:15.85  1:13.79
38.4437.41

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1437 Toapanta, Auki D 1:16.11  1:23.42
39.8036.31

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1538 Stevens, Jacob D 1:18.10  1:22.94
40.5037.60

 
Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 171 Headland, Charlotte N 2:19.91  2:16.11
36.4536.2035.1732.09

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 152 Parry, Mia J 2:29.45  2:25.92
39.3639.4737.3333.29

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 143 Beaver, Cora J 2:32.67  2:27.63
39.5639.1439.5034.47

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 144 Walborn, Mabel R 2:33.64  2:25.81
39.6440.6738.8534.48

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 175 Kinnee, Jordyn L 2:34.32  2:30.06
40.6439.6338.9735.08

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 166 Sargeant, Delaney O 2:34.48  2:27.09
40.8739.8438.8034.97

Eagle Swim Team-MD 177 Weker, Zoe M 2:34.78  2:42.69
40.7539.5838.9135.54

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 158 Hunter, Addie G 2:34.86  2:30.70
40.3139.6639.4035.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 159 Blaha, Krysta E 2:35.00  2:27.04
39.5339.2840.3735.82

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1510 Ingram, Claire O 2:35.66  2:34.99
40.8039.8539.4135.60

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1511 Headland, Harriet E 2:36.12  2:25.25
40.8140.1639.7135.44

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1612 Lotito, Jillian C 2:36.77  2:34.34
41.2140.5139.3835.67

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1613 Randell, Sammy B 2:39.57  2:48.23
41.3041.3740.6636.24

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1414 Rollins, Kylie M 2:39.71  2:40.93
40.1741.7140.8436.99

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1415 Green, Mikayla J 2:39.93  2:40.84
42.3641.8339.8935.85



Eagle Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:01 PM  10/8/2023  Page 8

2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1616 Tyer, Mikayla B 2:40.08  2:34.28
41.1341.4941.1336.33

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1717 Rippeon, Genevieve N 2:40.83  2:35.05
41.1241.7140.8137.19

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1518 Shipley, Alina M 2:41.00  2:34.58
41.5841.7640.9636.70

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1519 Bober, Ella K 2:41.02  2:37.03
40.2242.3840.9537.47

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1720 Chao, Abigail 2:49.25  2:34.22
44.0143.3442.8139.09

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1421 Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N 2:54.35  2:53.89
44.5445.6144.6239.58

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1522 Matanoski, Gennie A 2:55.15  2:49.84
44.7745.8644.2840.24

 
Event 8  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 171 Gibson, Andrej A 2:10.24  2:08.22
32.8134.0433.4429.95

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 172 Basener, Parker R 2:12.04  2:08.50
34.4933.9633.4930.10

Eagle Swim Team-MD 163 Skidmore, Holden D 2:15.23  2:06.23
35.4635.4734.1130.19

Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Richter, Brandon R 2:20.50  2:26.28
35.6036.6036.2532.05

Eagle Swim Team-MD 175 Keiner, Ethan J 2:21.61  2:20.68
36.9537.2335.2332.20

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 156 Park, Brian 2:23.72  2:21.41
38.1436.9036.3532.33

Eagle Swim Team-MD 157 McGill, Luke J 2:24.44  2:16.00
38.1437.7636.6331.91

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 148 Reber, Brody D 2:24.58  2:19.05
37.2938.1537.4131.73

Eagle Swim Team-MD 179 Li, Ryan 2:24.82  2:11.49
37.3937.1936.3833.86

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1510 Starvaggi, Peter M 2:25.83  2:18.69
37.4538.2337.0533.10

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1811 Pell, Vince H 2:28.55  2:21.72
39.0338.6237.7133.19

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1412 Yu, Christopher B 2:34.18  2:36.20
40.3240.8239.6033.44

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1713 Rankin, Cavan R 2:44.83  2:36.16
43.1443.6641.3736.66

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1514 Getz, Nick M 2:52.38  2:28.89
43.8345.6644.3338.56

 
Event 9  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 161 Handwerger, Jenna E 2:17.53  2:10.01
36.3935.7435.0230.38

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 142 Landis, Dru K 2:18.01  2:11.22
35.3936.6335.2330.76
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 9  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 173 Bugg, Melia N 2:18.77  2:18.51
35.7236.8435.2830.93

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 154 Bober, Ella K 2:21.37  2:15.08
36.6436.9536.3731.41

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 155 McNeece, Molly K 2:24.46  2:26.71
39.3437.4735.8931.76

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 146 Isleib, Ellie K 2:25.03  2:22.46
36.6737.8437.2633.26

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 147 Kinnee, Haidyn B 2:26.81  2:27.51
36.8838.5138.1233.30

 
Event 10  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Liang, Kai H 1:57.01  1:54.00
31.0430.3229.2926.36

Eagle Swim Team-MD 172 Richter, Brandon R 2:00.21  1:57.59
30.7131.0131.0027.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 163 Chen, Andrew 2:01.13  1:59.32
32.1030.9230.8727.24

Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 McArthur III, Jeffrey M 2:02.89  1:57.05
31.8832.3930.8327.79

Eagle Swim Team-MD 165 Richer, Joseph M 2:03.38  1:58.30
32.7331.4531.1328.07

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 146 Shirey, Jackson E 2:03.89  1:59.59
32.7732.9730.9927.16

Eagle Swim Team-MD 187 Tiffin, Connor T 2:04.15  2:08.53
32.2232.0931.4228.42

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 148 Reber, Brody D 2:04.49  1:55.39
32.9632.6731.6427.22

Eagle Swim Team-MD 179 Mislow, Max K 2:05.02  1:57.32
33.0732.7531.6527.55

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1710 Norris, Bradin J 2:06.37  2:00.12
33.6932.9031.8427.94

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1411 Poirier, Riley M 2:06.92  2:07.92
34.1733.1731.3428.24

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1712 Bartel, Owen M 2:07.48  2:10.80
32.0433.4133.3228.71

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1513 Porter, Billy J 2:08.39  2:09.31
33.4433.8432.2428.87

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1514 Von Wachter, Caleb G 2:15.27  2:12.19
35.1435.8834.2729.98

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1515 Davis, Finn L 2:19.28  2:13.28
37.4036.9834.7430.16

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1416 Anderson, David J 2:23.62  2:26.26
39.0139.0835.2830.25

 
Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 161 Zentz, Casey E 25.54  24.43
Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 152 Parry, Mia J 25.87  25.21
Eagle Swim Team-MD 163 Randell, Sammy B 25.88  25.05
Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Hawkins, Jillian E 26.06  25.34
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 165 Smariga, Anya 26.25  24.59
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 156 Timme, Carly J 26.64  25.51
Eagle Swim Team-MD 177 Cowley, Jenna S 26.69  25.30
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 148 Thornett, Sarah M 26.81  27.05
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 159 Romano, Antje M 27.16  25.95
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1410 Kinnee, Haidyn B 27.55  26.86
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1611 Sites, Madison J 27.58  26.03
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1612 Cooksey-Coale, Lyra L 28.00  27.80
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1413 Saxton, Noelle E 28.01  27.75
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1614 Lotito, Jillian C 28.35  27.47
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1515 McNeece, Molly K 28.37  28.36
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1516 Pohlhaus, Ayla B 28.61  27.20
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1517 Wilson, Rory A 28.87  28.13
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1418 Byers, Caitlyn G 29.32  29.46
Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1419 Jefferson, Makayla E 29.89  29.22
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1420 Pyle, Chelsea A 30.13  29.67
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1521 Hittle, Ava E 30.24  30.41
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1322 Bezmen, Anna 30.40  28.99
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1323 Jung, Hailyn F 30.63  30.60
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1424 Sparbanie, Libby A 30.85  31.71
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1825 Orsburn, Tatiana M 32.65  31.97
Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1426 Hlavay, Claire E 32.82  31.81

 
Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Bowers, Caiden E 21.06  21.21
Eagle Swim Team-MD 162 Duncan, Langston C 21.26  20.98
Eagle Swim Team-MD 153 Liu, Matthew J 22.72  22.65
Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Keiner, Ethan J 22.73  22.48
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 165 Thompson, Jeffrey D 22.86  22.09
Eagle Swim Team-MD 156 Schmeckpeper, Michael P 22.88  22.67
Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 167 Taylor, Ryan A 22.95  22.10
Eagle Swim Team-MD 148 Jackson, Maxwell C 22.99  24.16
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 179 Erb, Gabriel B 23.04  22.23
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1510 Shu, Bofeng C 23.06  23.30
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1611 deGalicia, Ethan K 23.17  22.34
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1612 Skidmore, Holden D 23.25  22.82
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1513 Erb, Jeremiah S 23.39  22.68
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1614 McCullough, Jack D 23.56  23.62
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1415 Chen, Bradley Q 23.64  23.66
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1716 Gibson, Andrej A 23.67  24.36
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1617 Mislow, Jack F 23.83  22.72
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1518 Chaudhuri, Rik 23.95  23.63
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1719 Hall, Eddie A 24.02  23.73
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1520 Davies, Ethan S 24.10  23.15
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1821 Tiffin, Connor T 24.15  24.31
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1722 Shahani, Torun L 24.38  23.85
Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1423 Kieffer, Sammy A 24.53  24.08
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1524 Shahani, Rahul L 24.55  26.35
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1525 Starvaggi, Peter M 24.60  24.84
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1426 Gong-Jeski, Kaiden N 24.77  27.84
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1527 Luberski, Luke E 25.06  25.07
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1528 Qi, Kevin S 25.11  24.90
Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1529 Brislin, Brian T 25.13  40.92
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1430 Duncan, Dalton I 25.39  26.54
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1531 Glisson, Keith 25.45  25.67
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1432 Millan, Lorenzo C 25.46  26.47
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1533 Kotov, Mark A 25.50  30.64
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1634 Richer, Joseph M 25.51  23.76
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1535 Greene, Joshua A 25.73  25.60
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1436 Foerster, Jacob J 25.85  25.94
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1537 Porch, Adam R 25.95  25.22
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1538 Xiang, Aaron 26.11  26.03
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1339 Hussein, Amir A 26.31  28.49
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1440 Belgrave, Colin M 26.32  26.69
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1741 Bell, Iv, Ruffin O 26.38  26.04
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1542 Busch, Mason A 26.45  26.52
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1443 Zhou, Raymond L 26.61  28.00
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1444 Oster, Maksymilian I 26.84  26.02
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1445 McCullough, Ian S 26.93  27.32
Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1446 Alliger, Evan P 27.20  28.79
Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1847 Daney, Ken J 28.05  27.43
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1448 Winstead, Bear 28.53  28.73
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1449 Yu, Christopher B 28.60  28.39
Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1350 De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A 30.70  31.03
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1551 Stevens, Jacob D 31.65  32.58

 
Event 13  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 151 Parry, Mia J 2:11.37  2:07.07
30.1338.1833.4829.58

Eagle Swim Team-MD 172 Weker, Zoe M 2:13.10  2:14.38
31.5440.0833.2528.23

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 163 Thornett, Emily E 2:15.07  2:11.82
31.3341.3233.7728.65

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 154 Corden, Baylee R 2:16.66  2:10.76
31.5041.5933.8129.76

Eagle Swim Team-MD 165 Randell, Sammy B 2:16.87  2:13.06
32.9340.7734.8328.34

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 156 Ingram, Claire O 2:18.50  2:13.46
32.6340.1036.2929.48

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 157 Jacobs, Carly I 2:18.60  2:13.45
30.6541.3735.8030.78

Eagle Swim Team-MD 158 Blaha, Krysta E 2:18.94  2:14.07
32.3038.7237.6730.25

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 159 Hunter, Addie G 2:19.48  2:13.98
32.5340.9736.3329.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1710 Hawkins, Jillian E 2:20.32  2:11.71
31.9442.0737.9428.37

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1711 Carver, Olivia C 2:22.09  2:16.87
32.4843.0736.6929.85

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1412 Epp, Sandy L 2:22.87  2:16.59
33.8742.1635.6231.22
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Results

(Event 13  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1613 Handwerger, Jenna E 2:23.02  2:17.62
32.5142.6636.9830.87

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1414 Beaver, Cora J 2:24.37  2:20.26
34.801:07.92

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1515 Shipley, Alina M 2:26.77  2:19.34
34.7442.0738.0331.93

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1416 DeGross, Carrington M 2:30.22  2:28.13
32.2947.7638.2031.97

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1417 ThapaMagar, Divinee 2:34.95  2:34.12
34.5948.1738.1534.04

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1418 Byers, Caitlyn G 2:37.18  2:37.34
36.6347.1339.8733.55

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1319 Bezmen, Anna 2:37.49  2:43.78
37.7543.1641.3635.22

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1420 Sparbanie, Libby A 2:42.92  2:49.21
39.1845.4641.6436.64

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1521 Wilson, Rory A 2:43.67  2:38.74
38.0548.7442.8834.00

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1322 Gorgol, Maddie E 2:45.55  2:45.06
36.7350.8640.9237.04

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1423 Pyle, Chelsea A 2:49.21  2:47.07
36.1450.8343.2738.97

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1424 Orimolade, Kendall J 3:05.61  3:00.07
41.2452.1948.6343.55

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1325 Agboibo, Janell I 3:31.38  NT
46.371:02.7459.3942.88

Eagle Swim Team-MD 16--- Mackey, Ally C DQ  2:17.56
33.4542.2436.8529.48

 
Event 14  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 161 Chen, Andrew 2:02.20  1:58.01
27.2336.7631.5626.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 172 Liang, Kai H 2:02.28  1:57.40
27.7236.6131.3226.63

Eagle Swim Team-MD 173 Mislow, Max K 2:03.78  1:54.37
29.3036.4131.3926.68

Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Li, Ryan 2:04.07  1:57.70
28.3836.1132.3627.22

Eagle Swim Team-MD 145 Wickham, Zeke B 2:04.22  2:01.70
27.8338.4931.7326.17

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 166 Rojas, Matteo N 2:04.34  2:03.05
29.4037.6631.6125.67

Eagle Swim Team-MD 187 Pell, Vince H 2:05.16  2:02.43
29.0637.2032.2926.61

Eagle Swim Team-MD 158 Von Wachter, Caleb G 2:05.81  2:02.86
28.9238.5329.6528.71

Eagle Swim Team-MD 169 Meier, CJ J 2:07.48  2:09.44
30.4036.6234.2326.23

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1510 Park, Brian 2:07.55  2:04.46
29.9236.2433.2528.14

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1511 Shahani, Rahul L 2:08.52  2:12.23
29.2238.2432.8728.19
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Results

(Event 14  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1712 McArthur III, Jeffrey M 2:10.20  2:05.90
29.8740.4132.3527.57

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1613 Richer, Joseph M 2:10.38  2:08.14
29.3840.0933.5627.35

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1614 McCullough, Jack D 2:11.81  2:09.91
30.6039.6932.9928.53

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1715 Norris, Bradin J 2:13.89  2:06.23
28.9842.9633.4628.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1516 Davis, Finn L 2:14.41  2:06.91
31.7238.2135.0229.46

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1517 Park, Andy 2:15.02  2:17.08
31.3538.3936.0529.23

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1618 Lu, James C 2:16.88  2:12.45
31.3941.2834.6329.58

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1519 Porter, Billy J 2:17.70  2:13.84
31.5041.8436.0828.28

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1720 Rankin, Cavan R 2:20.27  2:14.31
31.0842.3136.2830.60

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1421 Anderson, David J 2:20.38  2:37.06
33.4242.7534.4629.75

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1322 Hussein, Amir A 2:25.03  2:36.19
33.1944.0235.9431.88

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1423 Zhou, Raymond L 2:30.06  2:43.25
34.5444.4537.8333.24

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1624 Missigman, Zach M 2:31.76  2:21.69
35.5942.0940.4133.67

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1425 Toapanta, Auki D 2:31.82  2:42.89
33.0945.9140.9031.92

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1426 DeRosier, Bryce H 2:39.71  3:20.53
40.7048.3738.7631.88

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 13--- De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A DQ  2:47.97
37.0546.1939.6534.25

 
Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Hawkins, Jillian E 56.15  53.70
28.9027.25

Eagle Swim Team-MD 172 Carver, Olivia C 56.56  56.43
28.9927.57

Eagle Swim Team-MD 153 Yuan, Jerica J 56.65  54.03
29.4627.19

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 174 Headland, Charlotte N 57.13  55.01
29.8427.29

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 155 Romano, Antje M 59.61  57.17
31.4128.20

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 156 Headland, Harriet E 1:00.43  57.75
31.3829.05

Eagle Swim Team-MD 157 Matanoski, Gennie A 1:00.68  59.22
32.2228.46

Eagle Swim Team-MD 178 Chao, Abigail 1:00.86  57.97
31.5329.33

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 169 Cooksey-Coale, Lyra L 1:01.07  57.97
31.7429.33
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1410 Saxton, Noelle E 1:02.75  1:01.83
32.7130.04

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1411 Jefferson, Makayla E 1:04.68  1:03.17
33.8330.85

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1512 Hittle, Ava E 1:06.86  1:06.66
34.6932.17

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1413 Wang, Megan 1:08.99  1:09.61
36.0132.98

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1414 Hlavay, Claire E 1:10.28  1:09.47
35.9834.30

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1815 Orsburn, Tatiana M 1:12.26  1:09.16
37.8234.44

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1416 Orimolade, Kendall J 1:14.53  1:11.75
38.0936.44

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1617 Lee, Jadyn E 1:16.41  NT
41.3335.08

 
Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Bowers, Caiden E 46.93  46.63
24.3722.56

Eagle Swim Team-MD 152 Liu, Matthew J 48.70  48.35
25.0923.61

Eagle Swim Team-MD 173 Richter, Brandon R 49.03  51.39
24.7224.31

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 164 Thompson, Jeffrey D 49.66  47.95
25.4724.19

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 175 Grab, Jordan A 50.05  48.58
25.7124.34

Eagle Swim Team-MD 156 Shu, Bofeng C 50.07  50.89
26.0724.00

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 157 Erb, Jeremiah S 50.19  48.77
25.7224.47

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 168 Lee, Samuel D 50.58  49.79
25.9324.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 149 Jackson, Maxwell C 51.22  52.60
26.4824.74

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1710 Basener, Parker R 51.27  49.52
26.5624.71

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1611 Taylor, Ryan A 51.42  48.59
26.7524.67

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1612 deGalicia, Ethan K 51.51  49.65
26.6524.86

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1513 Chaudhuri, Rik 52.03  52.09
26.7725.26

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1514 Schmeckpeper, Michael P 52.17  50.49
27.1025.07

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1615 Mislow, Jack F 52.74  49.21
27.1725.57

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1616 Moll, John E 52.90  49.93
27.4125.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1717 Shahani, Torun L 53.59  52.80
27.4626.13
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Results

(Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1418 Wickham, Zeke B 53.75  50.14
27.9925.76

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1419 Kieffer, Sammy A 53.77  51.95
27.8525.92

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1420 Poirier, Riley M 54.00  54.60
27.9726.03

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1421 Chen, Bradley Q 54.22  53.12
28.1826.04

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1522 Kotov, Mark A 55.48  1:07.98
28.6026.88

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1423 Meier, Zac C 56.48  59.79
29.4427.04

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1524 Glisson, Keith 56.57  56.21
29.8426.73

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1525 Xiang, Aaron 56.78  55.93
29.5327.25

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1426 Belgrave, Colin M 56.89  59.49
29.3327.56

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1527 Busch, Mason A 57.02  59.35
29.5327.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1428 Millan, Lorenzo C 57.33  1:00.11
29.5727.76

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1429 Duncan, Dalton I 58.27  1:00.69
30.2827.99

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1530 Greene, Joshua A 59.91  57.38
Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1431 Alliger, Evan P 1:00.37  1:01.63

31.9528.42

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1732 Bell, Iv, Ruffin O 1:00.82  59.29
31.4829.34

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1433 Oster, Maksymilian I 1:02.15  1:00.69
33.6928.46

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1434 Yu, Christopher B 1:02.48  1:02.18
32.9729.51

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1535 Stevens, Jacob D 1:11.27  1:13.41
37.8833.39

 
Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Weker, Zoe M 2:10.11  2:10.52
33.3632.6232.7931.34

Eagle Swim Team-MD 162 Zentz, Casey E 2:11.74  2:09.03
34.3734.1632.9230.29

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 143 Thornett, Sarah M 2:15.19  2:13.62
34.4834.6533.9032.16

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 144 Landis, Dru K 2:16.22  2:09.77
34.1034.9634.3732.79

Eagle Swim Team-MD 165 Randell, Sammy B 2:16.65  2:18.34
34.2934.9534.7332.68

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 146 Walborn, Mabel R 2:19.16  2:13.13
35.4736.4135.3731.91

Eagle Swim Team-MD 177 Rippeon, Genevieve N 2:20.13  2:12.08
35.7636.1235.4332.82
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Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 148 Cleary, Cecilia C 2:23.28  2:22.32
36.3536.6036.1034.23

Eagle Swim Team-MD 149 DeGross, Carrington M 2:24.20  2:24.53
35.9736.3536.6635.22

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1510 Shipley, Alina M 2:25.59  2:24.83
36.7537.5036.3634.98

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1611 Lotito, Jillian C 2:30.34  2:27.57
39.2938.4937.2635.30

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1412 ThapaMagar, Divinee 2:32.18  2:26.57
39.2739.0237.9635.93

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1313 Gable, Julie E 2:33.18  2:32.08
37.9839.8239.1336.25

 
Event 18  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 151 Von Wachter, Caleb G 1:58.19  1:52.54
29.7030.2429.7528.50

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 142 Reber, Brody D 1:58.77  1:55.02
29.4130.7530.2728.34

Eagle Swim Team-MD 173 Richter, Brandon R 1:59.03  1:58.36
29.2830.3630.4028.99

Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Mislow, Max K 1:59.84  1:53.39
30.1530.8530.2128.63

Eagle Swim Team-MD 175 Bartel, Owen M 2:03.72  2:03.28
1:01.9931.8729.86

Eagle Swim Team-MD 166 Chen, Andrew 2:03.83  2:02.93
30.3932.4831.4029.56

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 177 Erb, Gabriel B 2:03.86  1:57.79
31.0531.6231.7129.48

Eagle Swim Team-MD 188 Tiffin, Connor T 2:04.89  1:57.10
30.8331.3632.0530.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 179 Liang, Kai H 2:06.96  1:58.30
31.2631.7432.2231.74

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1710 Norris, Bradin J 2:09.54  1:56.75
33.5633.8832.4729.63

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1611 Lu, James C 2:11.03  2:06.30
33.0133.7532.9531.32

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1512 Park, Andy 2:16.79  2:18.35
33.5434.6034.9033.75

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1713 Keiner, Ethan J 2:16.90  2:13.76
35.9035.3434.2431.42

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1414 Meier, Zac C 2:17.10  2:15.58
33.3035.5635.6532.59

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1515 Porch, Adam R 2:28.82  2:13.87
40.6339.3336.3132.55

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 15--- Starvaggi, Peter M DQ  2:12.99
34.2936.0435.9733.80

 
Event 19  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 171 Headland, Charlotte N 1:04.39  1:02.31
34.2730.12
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 19  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 142 Beaver, Cora J 1:09.71  1:07.63
37.0232.69

Eagle Swim Team-MD 153 Blaha, Krysta E 1:12.14  1:07.34
37.9234.22

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 154 Headland, Harriet E 1:13.47  1:07.84
38.8134.66

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 165 Sargeant, Delaney O 1:13.69  1:08.96
39.4034.29

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 146 Isleib, Ellie K 1:13.85  1:10.67
38.6135.24

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 157 Bober, Ella K 1:15.06  1:14.72
39.4835.58

Eagle Swim Team-MD 168 Mackey, Ally C 1:16.34  1:11.65
40.6435.70

Eagle Swim Team-MD 169 Zentz, Casey E 1:17.83  1:23.66
40.7537.08

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1410 Sparbanie, Libby A 1:20.92  1:21.46
42.8838.04

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1311 Bezmen, Anna 1:21.69  1:24.00
43.0538.64

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1712 Cowley, Jenna S 1:23.79  1:21.69
44.7639.03

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1513 Wilson, Rory A 1:25.96  1:25.38
45.7640.20

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1614 Lee, Jadyn E 1:27.41  NT
45.7441.67

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1315 Jung, Hailyn F 1:27.99  1:27.80
45.3642.63

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1416 Hlavay, Claire E 1:28.54  1:28.78
45.9342.61

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1617 Sites, Madison J 1:29.59  1:25.73
46.4143.18

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1418 Wang, Megan 1:36.43  1:34.95
51.1145.32

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1419 Orimolade, Kendall J 1:38.43  1:33.15
51.2947.14

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1820 Orsburn, Tatiana M 1:49.17  1:42.53
58.1451.03

 
Event 20  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 161 Skidmore, Holden D 59.41  58.36
31.4227.99

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 162 Lee, Samuel D 1:00.58  57.69
31.4129.17

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 173 Gibson, Andrej A 1:00.71  59.02
31.9828.73

Eagle Swim Team-MD 154 McGill, Luke J 1:03.85  1:02.66
33.8530.00

Eagle Swim Team-MD 165 Meier, CJ J 1:05.71  1:03.47
34.6831.03

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 146 Shirey, Jackson E 1:05.86  1:04.34
34.9930.87
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2023 Eagle Swim Team Senior Invite - 10/7/2023 to 10/8/2023

Sanction #: 22/23-007

Results

(Event 20  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 157 Schmeckpeper, Michael P 1:06.00  1:00.62
34.6031.40

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 158 Park, Brian 1:07.12  1:04.47
34.9032.22

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 169 Taylor, Ryan A 1:07.64  1:04.19
36.2631.38

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1610 Moll, John E 1:07.84  1:06.40
36.0131.83

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1811 Tiffin, Connor T 1:08.14  1:07.08
36.2231.92

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1412 Gong-Jeski, Kaiden N 1:09.41  1:22.53
36.8032.61

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1513 Von Wachter, Caleb G 1:09.81  1:03.85
37.2832.53

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1414 Millan, Lorenzo C 1:10.49  1:11.89
37.4433.05

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1515 Brislin, Brian T 1:10.54  1:12.77
37.1033.44

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1516 Park, Andy 1:11.06  1:13.88
37.2433.82

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1417 Chen, Bradley Q 1:11.36  1:08.12
38.1533.21

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1418 Yu, Christopher B 1:11.83  1:10.75
37.9833.85

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1619 Missigman, Zach M 1:14.99  1:11.90
39.8535.14

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1520 Qi, Kevin S 1:15.56  1:19.09
40.0735.49

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1421 Zhou, Raymond L 1:16.20  1:23.18
39.8836.32

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1522 Kotov, Mark A 1:16.71  1:36.30
40.7036.01

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1523 Glisson, Keith 1:16.90  1:17.38
40.7036.20

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1324 Hussein, Amir A 1:20.23  1:29.28
41.3338.90

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1425 DeRosier, Bryce H 1:21.27  1:23.16
43.4737.80

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1426 Alliger, Evan P 1:23.23  1:28.13
44.0139.22

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1327 De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A 1:25.21  1:29.96
45.0840.13

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1428 Toapanta, Auki D 1:25.25  NT
45.0540.20

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1429 Winstead, Bear 1:29.84  1:32.42
47.7142.13

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1830 Daney, Ken J 1:30.23  1:23.41
49.3840.85
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Results

 
Event 21  Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 141 Landis, Dru K 5:14.72  5:01.84
31.75 32.1831.6432.4632.4032.0330.9528.84

31.80 30.67

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 172 Bugg, Melia N 5:22.18  5:07.77
33.01 32.9832.7332.4132.5032.3031.4329.76

33.10 31.96

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 143 Walborn, Mabel R 5:24.78  5:08.17
33.54 33.2832.8332.5533.0433.1532.1229.59

33.40 31.28

Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Carver, Olivia C 5:28.66  5:13.01
33.41 33.8133.4633.5533.2632.9732.6129.97

33.22 32.40

Eagle Swim Team-MD 175 Cowley, Jenna S 5:36.52  5:34.53
34.44 34.4534.7134.3434.0833.6433.4730.02

33.87 33.50

Eagle Swim Team-MD 156 Yuan, Jerica J 5:36.73  5:45.19
33.72 34.0233.6334.2834.9035.4734.8530.30

33.51 32.05

Eagle Swim Team-MD 167 Handwerger, Jenna E 5:41.40  5:10.98
34.66 35.5035.3534.3634.5934.3233.5130.45

34.61 34.05

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 168 Cooksey-Coale, Lyra L 5:42.26  5:25.03
35.16 34.4335.0634.9135.0835.2234.1830.25

34.48 33.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 169 Sites, Madison J 5:43.84  5:20.60
35.67 35.7034.9935.2035.2634.6633.9430.59

34.34 33.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1610 Mackey, Ally C 5:45.15  5:37.67
35.40 35.5135.2334.8434.7334.7934.1230.61

35.30 34.62

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1411 Epp, Sandy L 5:47.40  5:16.47
35.30 36.1235.6334.7134.8034.3833.8231.02

36.42 35.20

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1412 DeGross, Carrington M 5:59.90  5:42.78
37.00 36.5136.8636.7035.8836.7435.5832.33

37.05 35.25

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1313 Gorgol, Maddie E 6:14.20  6:12.74
37.68 38.8538.1038.1537.8437.9637.3534.22

38.23 35.82

 
Event 22  Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 171 Grab, Jordan A 4:49.85  4:38.32
29.81 29.6629.6729.3629.3028.8428.5026.50

29.43 28.78

Eagle Swim Team-MD 152 Liu, Matthew J 5:00.33  5:10.36
30.78 31.6430.6730.3630.0329.7729.2425.99

31.33 30.52

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 163 Thompson, Jeffrey D 5:02.75  4:55.94
30.82 30.6030.6131.1331.1731.3130.4926.42

30.32 29.88
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Mislow, Max K 5:04.61  4:44.32
30.92 30.5031.2531.1231.2331.1030.7227.85

30.28 29.64

Eagle Swim Team-MD 165 Skidmore, Holden D 5:05.72  4:52.90
31.11 31.5030.7831.2731.2331.2130.8027.65

30.75 29.42

Eagle Swim Team-MD 156 Shahani, Rahul L 5:06.09  5:10.95
31.61 31.4431.3131.2131.1430.8630.2227.45

31.02 29.83

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 167 Rojas, Matteo N 5:06.32  5:01.04
31.17 31.9931.3030.5530.5630.9730.6228.67

30.65 29.84

Eagle Swim Team-MD 158 Shu, Bofeng C 5:06.35  5:07.73
31.42 32.3731.2631.1430.6130.7030.3527.74

31.17 29.59

Eagle Swim Team-MD 169 Meier, CJ J 5:06.43  4:59.13
31.01 31.2931.3131.0231.6131.1930.8427.33

30.78 30.05

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1410 Poirier, Riley M 5:06.57  5:05.21
31.52 31.6131.2631.0930.5830.3230.4527.87

31.37 30.50

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1711 Li, Ryan 5:07.29  4:50.73
31.431:02.3030.7528.00

30.86 30.60

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1812 Pell, Vince H 5:08.20  5:00.07
32.01 32.2631.9931.5030.7830.6630.3227.74

30.82 30.12

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1713 Bartel, Owen M 5:10.01  4:56.99
30.86 30.9732.2832.0231.8932.1631.0127.95

31.31 29.56

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1514 Davis, Finn L 5:16.97  5:02.83
32.33 32.5832.5432.4832.0931.4930.8728.32

32.27 32.00

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1615 Lu, James C 5:24.05  5:03.45
33.24 33.0633.1433.4732.9232.8731.6628.54

33.05 32.10

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1716 Shahani, Torun L 5:25.20  5:11.70
34.03 34.3233.5833.2732.9131.8530.8327.45

33.81 33.15

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1517 Davies, Ethan S 5:28.83  5:06.69
33.94 34.1433.5233.6233.7933.3231.8627.79

33.86 32.99

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1518 Luberski, Luke E 5:31.05  5:29.23
34.47 34.4334.1333.8234.4833.6432.0828.33

34.15 31.52

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1719 Rankin, Cavan R 5:35.56  5:14.15
34.46 35.0134.3834.2633.7333.7232.1728.99

34.77 34.07

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1420 Anderson, David J 5:37.91  6:02.23
35.07 35.4534.7033.9634.4933.6332.8928.81

34.45 34.46
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1421 Belgrave, Colin M 5:42.19  5:45.57
35.05 34.9935.7935.6635.0635.3233.4129.50

34.25 33.16

 
Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Weker, Zoe M 58.43  57.59
31.1627.27

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 162 Thornett, Emily E 59.78  58.74
31.4128.37

Eagle Swim Team-MD 173 Hawkins, Jillian E 1:00.49  56.99
32.8127.68

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 154 Ingram, Claire O 1:01.90  57.90
32.7829.12

Eagle Swim Team-MD 155 Yuan, Jerica J 1:02.76  58.41
33.3829.38

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 166 Smariga, Anya 1:02.83  1:00.14
33.1329.70

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 147 Thornett, Sarah M 1:02.84  1:03.77
32.5330.31

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 148 Isleib, Ellie K 1:04.61  1:00.72
34.1930.42

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 169 Lotito, Jillian C 1:04.93  1:03.56
34.4330.50

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1710 Rippeon, Genevieve N 1:05.06  1:07.11
33.9331.13

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1411 Cleary, Cecilia C 1:07.55  1:07.33
35.9831.57

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1512 Romano, Antje M 1:08.76  1:09.72
37.4231.34

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1313 Gable, Julie E 1:11.98  1:12.78
Eagle Swim Team-MD 1414 Saxton, Noelle E 1:13.03  1:06.87

39.6033.43

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1615 Sargeant, Delaney O 1:15.65  1:14.11
41.9733.68

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1416 ThapaMagar, Divinee 1:17.96  1:13.81
44.0033.96

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1317 Jung, Hailyn F 1:21.55  1:21.19
44.4437.11

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1418 Wang, Megan 1:25.07  1:33.30
48.4036.67

 
Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Bowers, Caiden E 50.17  47.96
27.3822.79

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 172 Gibson, Andrej A 54.08  54.43
28.6025.48

Eagle Swim Team-MD 163 Richer, Joseph M 54.58  52.89
28.9625.62

Eagle Swim Team-MD 144 Wickham, Zeke B 55.02  54.62
29.7825.24
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Results

(Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 145 Shirey, Jackson E 55.28  53.33
29.2226.06

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 146 Reber, Brody D 55.36  51.78
29.4425.92

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 177 Basener, Parker R 56.27  57.84
29.6226.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 168 deGalicia, Ethan K 56.34  53.46
29.9726.37

Eagle Swim Team-MD 179 Keiner, Ethan J 56.64  57.16
30.7025.94

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1410 Jackson, Maxwell C 57.09  58.79
30.6626.43

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1611 Mislow, Jack F 57.16  53.41
30.7126.45

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1512 Chaudhuri, Rik 57.41  58.17
30.9726.44

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1713 Erb, Gabriel B 57.49  54.49
30.6826.81

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1514 Porter, Billy J 58.50  57.03
30.6527.85

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1715 Norris, Bradin J 58.54  57.71
31.1227.42

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1616 Taylor, Ryan A 58.79  56.17
32.1126.68

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1517 Park, Brian 59.39  58.42
31.3428.05

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1418 Gong-Jeski, Kaiden N 1:00.80  1:15.63
32.7028.10

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1519 Schmeckpeper, Michael P 1:00.90  59.83
33.0327.87

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1520 Xiang, Aaron 1:01.79  1:03.38
32.4929.30

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1521 McGill, Luke J 1:02.04  58.85
33.7528.29

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1522 Busch, Mason A 1:02.25  1:18.06
33.2029.05

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1623 Moll, John E 1:02.30  57.15
33.6028.70

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1724 Shahani, Torun L 1:02.70  58.97
34.2428.46

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1525 Qi, Kevin S 1:02.94  NT
34.1028.84

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1426 Kieffer, Sammy A 1:03.52  1:02.63
33.9929.53

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1527 Luberski, Luke E 1:03.77  1:03.82
34.6029.17

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1528 Porch, Adam R 1:04.05  59.19
34.8429.21

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1429 Meier, Zac C 1:07.57  1:01.73
37.7329.84

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1430 Millan, Lorenzo C 1:07.91  1:15.66
36.0231.89
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Results

(Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 1531 Brislin, Brian T 1:09.26  1:10.84
36.7932.47

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1632 Missigman, Zach M 1:14.33  1:07.35
39.6934.64

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1433 Winstead, Bear 1:14.88  1:29.72
40.8634.02

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1734 Bell, Iv, Ruffin O 1:15.68  1:11.23
41.4334.25

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1535 Stevens, Jacob D 1:19.46  1:24.98
43.4536.01

 
Event 27  Mixed 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Eagle Swim Team-MD 171 Bowers, Caiden E 4:02.89  4:04.33
30.54 29.5134.5433.3530.6330.9628.4424.92

Eagle Swim Team-MD 172 Richter, Brandon R 4:14.28  4:07.84
29.01 26.9238.4238.0732.0633.0530.2226.53

Eagle Swim Team-MD 173 Liang, Kai H 4:14.62  4:05.90
30.17 28.2737.8337.5331.9132.5329.7226.66

Eagle Swim Team-MD 174 Bartel, Owen M 4:18.68  4:23.26
30.72 28.9937.4637.3733.6734.7129.9125.85

Eagle Swim Team-MD 155 Liu, Matthew J 4:18.99  4:19.10
29.90 29.2936.8436.8934.2034.9230.3026.65

Eagle Swim Team-MD 166 Chen, Andrew 4:19.28  4:14.50
29.11 27.9738.2438.5233.4533.3131.1627.52

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 167 Lee, Samuel D 4:19.65  4:07.79
30.93 29.4837.7636.9433.0033.3930.7727.38

Eagle Swim Team-MD 148 Wickham, Zeke B 4:21.72  4:13.57
30.43 29.8939.6439.3431.7233.4531.0026.25

Eagle Swim Team-MD 179 Mislow, Max K 4:23.00  4:07.36
31.21 30.5638.5237.8633.0233.4131.2127.21

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1710 Zhu, Roger Y 4:25.44  4:28.12
30.56 30.1939.2538.7634.2033.8230.8427.82

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1811 Tiffin, Connor T 4:26.23  4:09.75
31.72 30.7339.9738.4033.0233.2631.3727.76

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1712 Li, Ryan 4:27.73  4:11.90
30.43 29.6239.2538.8434.4034.8731.6228.70

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1713 Landon, Will L 4:28.19  4:11.60
32.26 30.2440.7339.7532.2332.6632.1828.14

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1614 Skidmore, Holden D 4:28.36  4:11.68
31.90 30.4038.0538.1134.8536.5331.4727.05

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1815 Pell, Vince H 4:29.60  4:18.66
31.16 30.5739.9338.1034.1535.9532.0427.70

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1616 Mislow, Jack F 4:29.94  4:22.82
31.69 28.8740.9341.1133.8134.1531.8927.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1717 McArthur III, Jeffrey M 4:29.96  4:26.47
30.60 28.6440.5440.4834.1834.9632.0428.52

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1618 Richer, Joseph M 4:30.17  4:25.30
30.40 28.3540.9840.4835.0436.0331.1627.73

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1519 Shahani, Rahul L 4:31.97  4:29.98
31.44 29.8240.3839.2734.3734.4633.5228.71

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1620 Meier, CJ J 4:32.62  4:42.62
31.98 30.7438.9638.1435.9637.3532.1427.35
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Eagle Swim Team-MD 1521 Von Wachter, Caleb G 4:33.56  4:17.38
31.81 30.9540.1740.0332.1333.2435.1230.11

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1522 Davis, Finn L 4:34.27  4:26.04
32.35 31.2239.6638.2635.1535.2833.1829.17

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1523 Shu, Bofeng C 4:37.49  4:45.86
31.01 29.8041.5940.5235.8335.9933.6229.13

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1624 Lu, James C 4:38.97  4:36.70
31.78 30.7742.4042.2634.1935.1133.4728.99

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1725 Weker, Zoe M 4:42.75  4:49.34
33.27 32.7141.9241.2135.3736.7332.9128.63

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1726 Keiner, Ethan J 4:44.55  4:20.94
33.58 32.6941.2239.0237.4737.6934.2928.59

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1527 McGill, Luke J 4:46.42  4:53.01
34.57 32.6341.2240.4136.0938.0835.1928.23

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1728 Shahani, Torun L 4:47.69  4:59.92
33.03 30.0641.8742.0938.0438.9934.8528.76

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1529 Porter, Billy J 4:49.30  4:52.26
32.89 32.0042.3241.5639.1739.0633.3328.97

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1730 Hawkins, Jillian E 4:49.89  4:40.77
32.88 32.9841.8840.6938.4939.5034.3229.15

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1531 Davies, Ethan S 4:50.13  4:51.13
34.50 33.3844.0643.0436.3037.2932.8328.73

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1632 Randell, Sammy B 4:53.09  5:05.04
35.48 34.5242.7542.4137.9437.0333.8429.12

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1433 Meier, Zac C 4:54.97  4:53.95
34.23 32.8945.2445.2435.3836.7135.9429.34

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1534 Chaudhuri, Rik 4:55.07  4:57.91
34.22 31.2945.7842.7440.1039.1133.5428.29

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1435 Belgrave, Colin M 4:55.85  4:59.20
34.70 32.3244.6944.0436.0236.0836.8031.20

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1736 Bugg, Melia N 4:56.12  4:58.25
32.38 31.3147.0447.5135.2936.7535.3330.51

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1737 Carver, Olivia C 4:56.18  4:45.19
33.86 32.4544.4844.0037.4338.3634.6930.91

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1538 Xiang, Aaron 4:56.20  4:52.96
34.20 31.9545.2243.6938.2238.5634.3030.06

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1639 Zentz, Casey E 4:56.82  4:45.27
32.68 33.2446.3946.6136.6536.5334.9329.79

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1740 Rinker, Adrienne G 4:58.67  4:51.10
35.45 34.3542.9542.0937.6137.9237.3430.96

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1541 Blaha, Krysta E 4:58.86  5:01.78
36.62 33.7341.5440.7439.8540.2835.9330.17

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1642 Mackey, Ally C 5:00.35  5:08.61
34.79 33.0244.5143.1339.0639.7135.9230.21

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1543 Shipley, Alina M 5:00.55  4:43.42
34.35 34.8543.2441.2237.9638.2037.8832.85

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1544 Luberski, Luke E 5:01.04  5:05.35
34.12 32.8445.2945.4639.4540.7234.1828.98

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1545 Busch, Mason A 5:01.07  5:45.92
35.81 36.9746.2244.3836.5036.7534.4330.01

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1646 Smariga, Anya 5:02.80  5:01.13
35.55 34.2945.7645.7537.5539.1334.1430.63
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Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1547 Headland, Harriet E 5:06.00  5:04.33
35.18 34.2342.0840.9839.5740.1540.2933.52

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1548 Yuan, Jerica J 5:06.04  5:18.04
35.17 34.4345.0644.9739.6939.5936.3930.74

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1649 Handwerger, Jenna E 5:06.28  4:53.31
35.93 35.1645.6344.5338.8438.6635.7531.78

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1350 Hussein, Amir A 5:08.21  5:32.38
35.34 32.6345.2644.3637.3339.9738.2735.05

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1651 Sargeant, Delaney O 5:10.69  5:10.14
35.90 35.2841.8039.6839.8641.4742.6934.01

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1452 Yu, Christopher B 5:13.01  5:21.42
35.73 35.5142.3840.4641.6943.1140.2533.88

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1753 Chao, Abigail 5:15.64  4:48.90
35.80 35.7046.7445.4441.1840.3637.7132.71

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1454 Millan, Lorenzo C 5:18.90  5:34.23
39.23 36.4745.3044.1640.2440.2539.4333.82

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1655 Sites, Madison J 5:19.98  5:16.71
35.16 34.8350.7950.9440.1240.0436.2431.86

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1456 DeGross, Carrington M 5:20.09  5:05.82
35.95 34.3247.8647.6639.0239.6541.9933.64

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1457 Zhou, Raymond L 5:20.36  NT
36.99 34.5846.2745.7943.0542.1938.2033.29

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1558 Matanoski, Gennie A 5:22.37  5:20.13
37.51 37.0049.9749.2740.1741.4035.8331.22

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1459 Rollins, Kylie M 5:25.30  5:24.85
38.25 36.2944.2944.1243.4644.9840.1133.80

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1460 Saxton, Noelle E 5:28.74  5:21.56
36.95 36.1748.4748.2140.8442.3341.1234.65

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1361 Bezmen, Anna 5:30.87  5:47.56
39.67 35.4245.7043.0743.4745.4541.1236.97

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1462 ThapaMagar, Divinee 5:32.43  5:22.92
35.61 37.3751.4049.5939.5239.1745.4034.37

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1563 Porch, Adam R 5:33.39  5:14.36
40.80 39.6249.1049.1042.2543.1539.0630.31

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1464 Byers, Caitlyn G 5:33.75  5:32.18
39.20 38.0049.2548.3440.8043.0759.8015.29

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1465 Sparbanie, Libby A 5:46.14  5:58.42
40.72 39.4546.7046.3142.0546.2946.7637.86

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1566 Wilson, Rory A 5:51.06  5:37.48
41.51 38.3551.2650.6544.7846.5942.3935.53

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1367 Gorgol, Maddie E 5:52.34  5:50.12
39.31 36.8651.8252.4142.9844.1545.5639.25

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1568 Stevens, Jacob D 5:56.84  6:18.24
40.69 39.7954.2353.0744.2444.3744.0836.37

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1569 Hittle, Ava E 6:01.60  5:57.66
40.52 37.5154.4356.6942.0245.4745.2439.72

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1470 Pyle, Chelsea A 6:04.23  5:54.14
40.02 38.6352.8753.2944.8245.5550.5238.53
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Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 161 Cleary, Preston C 9:59.94  9:52.79
30.51 30.5330.3030.1930.5229.8329.8826.82

30.0530.24 30.70 30.60 30.43 30.63 30.12 30.50

30.03 29.88 29.74 28.44

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 172 Grab, Jordan A 10:01.74  9:45.50
31.29 31.4931.0931.0130.6730.0629.6826.89

29.7331.29 31.13 30.22 30.23 30.22 29.75 30.01

29.90 29.55 29.16 28.37

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 173 Basener, Parker R 10:16.91  10:33.08
31.72 31.5531.5131.6230.9730.7430.1726.80

30.2631.55 31.55 31.40 31.85 31.80 31.54 30.81

30.52 31.08 30.53 28.94

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 174 Gibson, Andrej A 10:23.78  10:41.81
31.29 31.2231.3331.4231.6131.2130.2826.95

31.9631.80 31.56 31.97 31.63 31.95 31.74 31.72

31.67 31.72 30.78 29.97

Eagle Swim Team-MD 145 Poirier, Riley M 10:24.32  10:30.32
31.40 31.4731.3631.4030.9930.9930.2127.59

31.6831.78 31.71 31.84 32.04 31.55 31.76 31.46

31.77 31.45 31.19 30.68

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 146 Chen, Bradley Q 10:25.51  10:45.89
31.42 32.3531.6730.5432.2433.8232.4628.07

31.2432.97 31.67 30.99 32.06 32.93 31.11 30.00

31.30 30.53 29.67 28.47

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 167 Thompson, Jeffrey D 10:28.92  10:33.58
31.98 31.7431.8131.4831.6431.5330.9328.05

31.8331.22 31.58 31.34 31.62 31.44 31.94 31.76

32.20 32.17 31.83 30.83

Eagle Swim Team-MD 178 Norris, Bradin J 10:32.14  10:07.14
31.96 31.8632.4431.9331.8630.6829.4726.92

31.8332.13 32.27 32.40 32.56 32.81 32.68 32.12

31.70 32.04 31.32 31.16

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 159 Erb, Jeremiah S 10:35.88  10:18.96
32.33 32.0631.9231.9630.9430.6929.9327.20

32.0632.66 32.45 32.65 32.72 32.27 33.61 32.91

33.07 32.57 31.66 30.22

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1710 Hunter, Ethan J 10:41.68  11:16.38
32.20 32.5332.1231.6331.5430.7330.4127.95

33.6932.50 32.98 32.71 33.12 32.98 33.32 33.45

33.22 33.41 31.48 29.71

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1611 Rojas, Matteo N 10:43.31  10:39.77
32.32 32.6732.2331.6530.4330.6130.0027.40

33.6832.46 33.23 33.13 33.15 33.44 33.68 33.62

32.76 33.02 32.66 31.17

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1712 Erb, Gabriel B 10:44.34  10:40.08
32.98 32.7032.5931.9432.3231.9431.4128.34

32.5832.59 33.23 32.55 32.38 33.06 32.52 32.79

32.46 32.62 32.12 31.22

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1713 Rippeon, Genevieve N 10:54.97  11:40.19
32.75 33.2233.0133.3633.1132.9632.9029.26

33.4833.18 33.06 33.26 33.81 33.44 33.35 33.10

32.93 32.46 32.04 30.29
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Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1514 Corden, Baylee R 10:55.72  11:42.77
32.63 32.9332.7232.7632.9433.2332.8829.94

33.3333.04 32.98 33.25 33.38 33.62 33.49 33.04

33.21 32.73 32.27 31.35

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1615 Thornett, Emily E 10:58.24  11:06.36
33.23 33.2133.5833.2533.4033.2632.6829.43

33.1233.66 33.48 33.09 33.67 34.00 33.49 33.09

33.10 33.13 32.31 30.06

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1516 Park, Brian 10:58.40  10:55.73
34.17 33.9234.1134.1933.9834.6033.3829.60

31.3233.92 33.73 33.85 33.69 33.19 33.57 32.76

31.66 32.55 31.48 28.73

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1717 Headland, Charlotte N 11:02.57  11:33.77
33.87 33.6533.5733.7233.8433.4532.7529.65

33.1333.18 33.42 33.61 33.45 33.29 32.88 33.54

33.31 33.41 32.90 31.95

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1518 Starvaggi, Peter M 11:02.81  10:45.89
33.08 33.0432.2932.8232.5732.6032.0830.12

33.1633.10 33.50 33.07 33.77 34.55 34.33 34.92

33.41 34.00 34.00 32.40

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1719 Hall, Eddie A 11:04.39  11:19.47
33.50 34.0833.8033.5833.2033.0931.2929.07

34.0834.32 33.86 34.01 33.42 33.91 33.38 33.55

33.59 33.54 33.16 31.96

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1420 Green, Mikayla J 11:06.87  10:52.00
33.91 34.0834.0533.7534.0833.6633.4430.94

33.3833.73 34.01 32.66 33.78 33.29 33.30 32.31

32.66 33.65 33.46 32.73

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1521 Jacobs, Carly I 11:13.47  10:45.27
33.85 33.9833.8433.7633.8833.8533.2931.14

33.5933.95 34.06 33.33 33.24 33.33 33.52 33.75

33.84 34.18 34.35 34.74

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1622 deGalicia, Ethan K 11:15.30  10:48.86
34.02 33.9933.6833.3133.0431.9930.6126.90

35.8334.63 35.25 35.14 34.78 34.75 35.04 34.37

34.84 35.09 35.29 32.75

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1523 Ingram, Claire O 11:22.10  11:12.66
34.21 34.5834.3034.2234.2034.2133.5231.03

34.5834.28 34.42 34.25 34.40 34.60 34.74 34.28

34.39 34.43 34.25 33.21

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1524 Timme, Carly J 11:24.75  11:03.82
34.43 34.8834.4034.3634.2234.4733.2429.96

35.0934.62 34.62 34.64 34.61 34.95 34.97 34.49

34.60 34.14 34.98 33.08

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1525 Park, Andy 11:27.82  11:58.89
34.79 35.2335.0635.1035.2334.8434.0231.10

34.7135.37 35.17 34.81 35.00 34.80 34.54 34.64

34.09 34.09 34.01 31.22

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1426 Foerster, Jacob J 11:29.90  11:15.89
34.87 34.5134.2034.2433.6733.9733.2330.05

34.7835.20 35.35 34.62 35.05 34.93 35.06 34.99

34.74 35.61 35.55 35.28
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Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1727 Rankin, Cavan R 11:30.40  11:42.98
34.69 34.2734.2734.9034.3534.5933.5230.07

34.6635.51 34.81 35.61 34.85 35.82 35.33 35.46

34.09 34.90 34.39 34.31

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1528 Hunter, Addie G 11:31.73  11:57.16
34.35 34.3934.4435.0335.7435.5334.8931.35

34.8734.61 34.64 34.43 34.61 34.60 34.52 34.85

34.74 35.07 34.92 34.15

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1429 Thornett, Sarah M 11:32.76  11:20.89
34.66 35.2834.7435.0335.1335.3634.6531.78

33.9835.42 34.61 34.93 35.21 34.67 34.67 34.67

33.96 34.53 34.49 34.99

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1730 Cowley, Jenna S 11:35.74  11:35.17
34.53 34.7834.8734.5034.5734.7334.3930.80

35.8535.28 35.33 34.82 35.28 35.57 35.68 35.40

34.98 35.40 35.04 33.94

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1431 Cleary, Cecilia C 11:36.97  11:36.70
35.26 35.5135.2535.1136.0635.5535.7332.16

34.7334.78 35.05 34.95 34.72 34.65 34.90 34.76

34.49 34.80 34.88 33.63

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1632 Lotito, Jillian C 11:46.06  11:42.28
35.37 35.7235.5335.1434.9634.5833.7430.75

36.2635.91 36.65 35.29 35.17 35.48 36.27 37.04

35.75 35.33 35.62 35.50

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1633 Cooksey-Coale, Lyra L 11:51.39  11:08.93
35.60 35.8435.3435.3635.0635.5734.9430.68

36.2835.95 35.89 36.06 36.50 36.18 36.04 36.62

36.65 36.07 35.74 35.02

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1434 Beaver, Cora J 11:55.06  13:16.89
36.63 36.0036.8836.8736.6936.9136.5932.34

35.7536.73 35.66 36.42 35.58 35.59 35.69 35.59

35.46 35.48 34.90 33.30

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1535 McNeece, Molly K 11:55.41  11:30.89
36.68 36.4236.3835.9935.4235.5134.5332.16

36.1236.42 36.44 36.12 36.43 35.82 36.18 36.28

35.87 35.98 35.97 34.69

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1436 Epp, Sandy L 11:56.73  10:51.38
36.24 37.2636.2536.1235.8035.4134.5231.55

36.7536.99 35.78 36.48 36.03 36.23 36.09 36.15

36.36 36.33 35.77 34.62

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1437 Gong-Jeski, Kaiden N 11:58.29  11:05.89
36.67 37.2036.6835.6635.4435.7534.4730.82

36.8537.23 36.03 37.19 36.82 37.13 36.96 37.28

36.67 36.30 35.48 31.66

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1538 Getz, Nick M 11:58.59  11:09.89
36.91 37.1836.7437.5436.6836.3736.0531.32

36.5737.42 36.72 36.09 36.70 36.35 36.25 36.23

36.26 35.49 35.40 30.32

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1539 Kotov, Mark A 12:00.57  NT
36.50 37.3136.9337.0036.8036.6535.2330.93

36.7237.07 37.40 37.12 37.28 36.67 36.77 36.75

36.35 36.25 33.85 30.99
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Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1440 Isleib, Ellie K 12:01.99  12:11.18
36.77 36.2936.3836.8236.6936.6536.9032.61

35.9836.11 36.47 36.36 36.29 36.11 35.69 36.14

36.26 36.31 36.05 35.11

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1641 Missigman, Zach M 12:04.08  12:00.49
36.67 36.4036.1036.5236.4536.0335.8332.59

36.5336.37 36.49 36.49 36.58 36.78 36.89 37.36

36.84 36.40 35.74 35.02

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1542 Romano, Antje M 12:12.44  11:55.89
37.36 36.3837.3437.0936.8236.7434.4931.35

37.1937.60 36.75 38.06 36.82 37.42 37.58 36.95

37.23 37.48 36.58 35.21

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1343 De Los Reyes-Kundey, Aden A 12:12.85  12:41.02
37.45 37.3537.1636.6337.5437.4236.8833.80

36.6237.18 36.68 37.43 36.98 36.62 36.51 36.53

36.20 37.22 35.97 34.68

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1444 Kinnee, Haidyn B 12:16.36  11:55.89
37.37 36.9037.0437.1137.0136.6235.8232.45

37.3137.16 36.96 37.41 37.73 37.79 37.81 37.84

37.35 36.91 36.19 35.58

Monocacy Aquatic Club-MD 1445 Lackemeyer, Ashlyn N 12:27.63  11:58.89
37.15 37.3636.7137.5337.3038.9336.4932.55

38.6038.16 38.00 38.66 38.21 38.56 37.87 38.34

37.61 37.16 36.81 35.63

Retriever Aquatic Club-MD 1446 Alliger, Evan P 12:29.16  NT
38.27 38.3838.4938.6837.9838.0637.1631.96

37.4538.10 38.45 37.68 38.14 38.39 37.62 38.11

36.85 37.70 36.71 34.98

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1747 Bell, Iv, Ruffin O 12:57.28  13:10.23
40.75 40.8939.3539.1238.0938.2637.6032.73

39.0840.09 40.16 39.82 38.52 39.11 39.73 39.34

38.03 40.08 39.54 36.99

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1548 Glisson, Keith 13:21.49  NT
41.15 43.1039.6938.1336.7135.1033.7530.01

41.8143.22 43.10 42.76 42.74 42.16 42.41 43.24

42.02 40.63 41.27 38.49

Eagle Swim Team-MD 1849 Orsburn, Tatiana M 13:34.17  13:08.19
41.66 40.8240.9140.7439.9735.23

42.1040.67 41.17 40.93 41.68 40.90 41.12 41.60

41.22 41.21 39.94 39.67


